
Africom’s new network tariffs are now available with all fixed and mobile pre-paid and post-paid 
prices for local off-net and on-net calls, giving you the information you need to connect to success.

Africom tariffs effective 1 May 2011

No more  
puzzling prices

Harare 	
Block 2 Shop,Tendeseka Office Park,  
Samora Machel Avenue, Eastlea

Bulawayo 	
Fidelity Life Center, Stand No: 353 
Cnr Fife Street & 11th Avenue

Mutare	
Shop No 2B Plumpton Chambers  
95 Herbert Chitepo

Harare
Stanley House, Stand No: 14646  
Cnr Jason Moyo Avenue & First Street

www.afri-com.com

Connect to success 

Africom (Private) Limited (Tarrif Application  -  Reference Number: Tarrif/1st/052011)

 Calling Tariff
 Per Unit - Fixed  Per Second - Fixed 

 Pre-Paid  Post-Paid  Pre-Paid  Post-Paid 

Tariff Summary

 ON - Net Calls  0,06  0,05  $0,0011  $0,0009 

 OFF - Net Local Calls  

     Fixed   0,12  0,11  $0,0020  $0,0018 

     Mobile   0,12  0,11  $0,0020  $0,0018 

 Group 1 (Regional) 

     Fixed   0,19  0,18  $0,0031  $0,0029 

     Mobile   0,31  0,30  $0,0051  $0,0050 

 Group 2 

     Fixed   0,40  0,39  $0,0067  $0,0066 

     Mobile   0,42  0,41  $0,0070  $0,0069 

 Group 3 

     Fixed   0,79  0,78  $0,0132  $0,0130 

     Mobile   0,82  0,81  $0,0136  $0,0135 

 Group 4 

     Fixed   5,99  5,98  $0,0998  $0,0996 

     Mobile   5,99  5,98  $0,0998  $0,0996 

 Group 5 

     Fixed   0,16  0,15  $0,0027  $0,0026 

     Mobile   0,19  0,18  $0,0031  $0,0030

Call us: 252117 | 252119 | 790844 | 0777551276 | 0772139218 | 0772139210 | 0772139221 | 0772139219 | 0772420551 | 0772133590

Data Tarrif Summary

Product Name Variations Bundle Rates (USD

MiChoice Prepaid Data 11c/MG

Hybrid Data $18/1G

MultiConnect MultiConnect 1
2GB

60 free mins | 50 free sms
Value added services

$65.00

MultiConnect 2

5GB
120 free mins | 80 free sms

Value added services
$165.00

MultiConnect 3
10GB

180 free mins | 80 free sms
Value added services

$270.00

MultiConnect 
Wimax 5

5GB $125.00

MultiConnect 
 Wimax 10

10GB $190.00

MultiConnect 
Plus

MultiConnect  
Plus 1

20GB
900 free mins | 450 free sms

Value added services
$648.00

MultiConnect  
Plus 2

30GB
1800 free mins | 900 free sms

Value added services
$1,126.00

MultiConnect  
Plus 3

500GB
45000 free mins | 9000 free sms

Value added services
Variable

All tariffs quoted above are inclusive of V.A.T unless otherwise indicated.  
All tariffs are quotedin United States Dollars (US). All terms and conditions apply.  

*Once off payment for equipment is required at purchase.
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